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XLII Cto. de Espafia Infantil de invierno
Gijon, 9 - 12/3/2023

@7

Afiversaric

Prueba 1 Masc., 50m Libre Infantil Masculino
09/03/2023 - 16:00 Lista de salida Prelim
MMN 16 22.74 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ AITOR TAMPERE (FIN) 23/07/2009
MMN 15 23.92 GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA HUGO BARCELONA 26/07/2014
RC 23.90 LOZANO MATEOS ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA 28/02/2014
Minima 15: 26.90; 16: 25.90
AN

Serie 1 de 13

1 RUIZ VILARCHAO Marcos 08 C.N. Astillero 26.30 25m

2 RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ Hugo 08 C.N. Rias Baixas 2598 25m

3 GARCIA BARRIOS Oier 08 C.N. Santurtzi 26.54 50m

4 VILLANUEVA JODKO Aleksander 08 C.N. Salinas Sta.Lucia 26.51 50m

5 ROMERO MARTINEZ Jose Carlos 08 Navial 26.23 25m

6 FONTABELLA SANCHEZ Alejandro 08 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 26.86 50m

7 HAZAN ELBAHAR Aviv 08 C.D. Gredos San Diego 26.89 50m
Serie 2de 13

1 GIL VICENTE Lucas 08 C.N. Alcobendas 25.89 25m

2 ARAGON LUCENA Ruben 08 Navial 26.14 25m

3 BOGDANAS Christian 08 C.N. Mataro 25.83 25m

4 MORALES RODRIGUEZ Pablo 08 C.N. Pozuelo 26.70 50m

5 FELICES PABON Santiago 08 C.N. Valdepefas 26.12 25m

6 MONTIA GARCIA Roger 08 N.CTorello 26.74 50m

7 RODRIGUEZ PINERO David 08 C.N. San Fernando 26.15 25m

8 MORENO LLAMAS Daniel 08 C.N. Lorca 26.80 50m
Serie 3de 13

1 RIVAS TORRES Paulo 08 A.D. Fogar 26.68 50m

2 SUAREZ BRES Max 08 Fed. Andorrana 26.37 50m

3 ROJANO PEREZ Eric 08 C.N.Lleida 26.60 50m

4 NORIEGA MUNIZ Saul 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2597 25m

5 MESA NAVARRO Sergio 08  Navial 2599 25m

6 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Diego 08  Casino de La Corufia 26.05 25m

7 ADDA FERRER Victor 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 26.07 25m

8 RIVEROL HERNANDEZ Miguel Alonso 08 C.N. Teneteide 25.80 25m
Serie 4 de 13

1 DEVIA Nicola 08 C.N. Alcobendas 26.54 50m

2 GILABERT RAMIREZ Nicolas 08 C.N. Portuense 25.89 25m

3 MONTERO GUTIERREZ Pol 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.45 50m

4 GARCIA DEL RIO Mario 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 25.77 25m

5 MARTINEZ MORENO Pablo 08 C.N. Valdepefias 25,50 25m

6 GARCIA NAVAS Pablo 08 Safa Madrid 26.48 50m

7 MUNOZ LUCIO Bruno 08 C.N. Colegio Mirasur 26.49 50m

8 HUTHER Nicolas 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 26.57 50m
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Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Libre, Prelim

Serie 5 de 13

1
2
3

4 ARANBARRI AMENABAR Uhaitz
5 MONTOYA RIPOLL Alejandro

6
7

8 VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ Hugo

SANIZ GARRIZ Mikel
LOPEZ CHACON Mario
MIRA SAURA Hugo

CALVO SANTOS Ares
ROMERO AVILES Ifiigo

Serie 6 de 13

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

LOPE HERNANDEZ Miguel

BELAMENDIA COTORRUELO Gerald

ROSELLO PEREZ Diego
POZ0O XUFRE Ferran

DOMINGUEZ BENJUMEA Aurelio

PEREZ CAMPO Mateo

ESPINAR SANCHEZ Antonio

QUINTERO DIEZ Jorge

Serie 7 de 13

1 GARNICA ESCALANTE Luis David

2

3 RUESCAS CASCALES Aaron

4
5
6

7 MACIAS FERNANDEZ David

8

RUBIN Feliks

GARCIA SIBAJA Jeronimo
AFLOROAE Nicu lulian
PEREZ AYERRA Mikel

ACIKER Alp

Serie 8 de 13

1
2
3
4

0 N o O

PEREZ BARRANCA Didac
PUIG BLANCO Xavier

CAPLLONCH DE UNA Ismael

PEREZ TORRADO Claudio
HASTINGS Cameron Greig

CRUZ EXPOSITO Jose Maria

OCHOA GOMARA Raul

RAVANELLI MAQUEDA Cristiano

08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
08
07
08
07

07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07

C.N. Alcobendas
C.N. Martorell
C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Torrelavega
C.N. La Salle-Palma
C.N. Ledn

R.C. Mediterraneo

C.N. Teneteide

A.D. Zoiti 89

C.N. Calella
C.N.Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Torrelavega
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Leganes

C.N. Ferca-San Jose
C.N. Albacete

Navial

C.N. Ciudad de Alcorcon
S. Lagunak Barafiain
C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Barcelona

C.E. Mediterrani

C.N. Calvia

C.N. Los Cristianos
C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. C.M.D. Horadada
C.N. Jaen

S.D.R. Arenas

Circulo Mercantil

26.24
25.97
25.33
25.90
25.93
25.34
25.45
26.29

25.89
25.86
25.25
25.84
25.85
25.26
25.89
25.89

25.82
25.19
25.79
25.77
25.78
25.79
25.81
25.83

25.68
25.07
25.66
25.61
25.63
25.67
25.68
25.74

50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
50m

50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
50m

50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
25m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
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XLII Cto. de Espafia Infantil de invierno
Gijon, 9 - 12/3/2023

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Libre, Prelim

Serie 9 de 13
1 GARAU MORENO Francisco Borja 08 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 25.00 25m
2 PAZOS IGLESIAS André 07 R.C.N. Vigo 25,59 50m
3 FERNANDEZ RODRIGO Isak 07 C.N. Calella 25,57 50m
4 PEREZ GARCIA Iker 07 C.N. Galaico 25,55 50m
5 VLASENKO Tymofii 07  C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 2495 25m
6 PALMA EXPOSITO Alvaro Javier 07 C.N. Piscis-Mislata 25,58 50m
7 FURONES GIMENO Victor o7 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2499 25m
8 GONZALEZ DIAZ Alvaro 08 Real Canoe N.C. 25.60 50m

Serie 10 de 13

1 BOIRA DIAZ Miquel 07  C.N. Sant Feliu 25,55 50m
2 MARIN PONCE Javier 07  C.N. Mijas 25.54 50m
3 CABRERA PUERTOLLANO Samuel 07  C.Valenciano 25,54 50m
4 ISASA GALARZA Ibai 07  C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 25.45 50m
5 REVERTE SANCHEZ Alvaro 07 C.N. Lorca 2488 25m
6 PORRERO MARTIN Jorge 07  C.N. Teneteide 25.54 50m
7 KIZIEROWSKI PALOMO Martin Michael 07  C.D. Gredos San Diego 2465 25m
8 GABERNET MARTIN Biel 07  C.N.Tarrega 25,55 50m

Serie 11 de 13

1 CASAS FERRER Lluc 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 25.35 50m
2 RUIZ FERNANDEZ Ferran o7 C.N. Terrassa 25.19 50m
3 GUDE RIOS Fernando 08 Universidad De Granada 24.22 25m
4 CANTILLO CASTILLA Iker 07 Navial 2457 50m
5 ESCAMENDI AMUNARRIZ Hodei 07  C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 24.67 50m
6 VAREA MARTIN Adrian 07  C.N. Leganes 24.89 50m
7 JAVALOYES ESPEJO Alonso 07  C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 25.32 50m
8 RUBIO MARTINEZ Alvaro 07 C.N. Soriano 25.41 50m

Serie 12 de 13

1 ZHU ZHANG Juh Yu Andres o7 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 25.35 50m
2 VILASECA MARTIN Jan o7 C.N. Terrassa 25.11 50m
3 TANEV DOCHEV Aleksandar o7 C.N. Leganes 24.73 50m
4 GUTIERREZ VELDUQUE Enrique 07  Club Natacion Daimiel 2390 25m
5 TORCZYNSKI Bruno o7 C.D. Sek 24.67 50m
6 FERREIRA ABRAHAO M. DE MIRANDA NicO7as E.M. El Olivar 24.88 50m
7 LEVCHENKO Nikita 08 C.N. Arzua 24.68 25m
8 TABEIRA OLASCOAGA Tadeo 07 C.N. Ferrol 24.81 25m
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XLII Cto. de Espafia Infantil de invierno
Gijon, 9 - 12/3/2023

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Libre, Prelim

Serie 13 de 13

1 GARCIA MARTINEZ Omar 07  C.N. Valdepefas 2475 25m
2 NAVARRO GALAN Marc 07 C.N. Viladecans 25.11 50m
3 VIEJO PEREZ Nicolas 07 E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 24.72 50m
4 VACCARI Federico 07 C.N. Las Palmas 24.42 50m
5 HOEK LE GUENEDAL Luca 08 C.N. Sitges 24.65 50m
6 VIDAL MARTINEZ Guillem 07 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 24.84 50m
7 RUIZ SANCHEZ Pablo 07 Navial 25.22 50m
8 RODRIGUEZ POULSEN Mario 07 C.N.Ciudad de Oviedo 24.75 25m
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